Arbitration

A/A Course Course Name Course Periods | Period Number Total ECTS
Type* Code per duration periods/Trimester
week of _
weeks/ Trimester
YEAR 1: Trimester 1
Compulsory | *Strategy and | P14664 3 60min 15 45 10
Globalisation
Compulsory | *Advanced Legal | P11671 3 60min 15 45 10
Research
Methods
Compulsory | *Global P14389 3 60min 15 45 10
Economics and
International
Finance
Year 1: Trimester 2
4. Compulsory | *Current P11685 3 60min 15 45 10
Legal
Issues in
International
Business
Compulsory *Public P11687 3 15 45 10
International 60min
Law
Elective Investment P11689 3 60min 15 45 10.
Treaty




Elective

Al
Governance:
Law and
Policy

P19081

60min

15

45

10

Elective

Human
Rights

P18958

60min

15

45

10

Year 1 Trimester 3

9.

COMPULSORY

*Dissertation

P11686

60
min

15

45

30




