A/A	Course Type*	Course Name	Course Code	Periods per week	Period duration	of weeks/ Trimester	Total periods/Trimester	ECTS
YEAF	R 1 : Trimester 1							
1.	Compulsory	*Strategy and Globalisation	P14664	3	60min	15	45	10
2.	Compulsory	*Advanced Legal Research Methods	P11671	3	60min	15	45	10
3.	Compulsory	*Global Economics and International Finance	P14389	3	60min	15	45	10
Year	1: Trimester 2							
4.	Compulsory	*Current Legal Issues in International Business	P11685	3	60min	15	45	10
5.	Compulsory	*Public International Law	P11687	3	60min	15	45	10
6.	Elective	Investment Treaty Arbitration	P11689	3	60min	15	45	10.

7.	Elective	AI Governance: Law and Policy	P19081	3	60min	15	45	10
8.	Elective	Human Rights	P18958	3	60min	15	45	10
Voa:	r 1 Trimester 3							
9.	COMPULSORY	*Dissertation	P11686		60 min	15	45	30